Steward Rota for Week 1 of Ordinary Time

	Sunday, 10th January
1000hrs – 1230hrs
	1. Pauline Ward
2. Carol Pritchard
3. Lesley McMahon
4. Mary Casey

	Monday, 11th January
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. Sylvia Cole
2. Norma Francis-Crerar

	Tuesday,  12th January
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	1. Pam Brooks
2. Brian Brooks

	Wednesday, 13th January
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. Lesley McMahon
2. Sylvia Cole

	Thursday, 14th January
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	1. Mary Casey
2. Emma Gillham

	Friday, 15th January
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. Norma Francis-Crerar
2. 





Steward Rota for Week 2 of Ordinary Time

	Sunday, 17th January
1000hrs – 1230hrs
	1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

	Monday, 18th January
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. 
2. 

	Tuesday,  19th January
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	1. 
2. 

	Wednesday, 20th January
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. 
2. 

	Thursday, 21st January
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	1. 
2. 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, 22nd January
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. 
2. 



